with which the investor participates in the management and 
operation of the plant for a period of time that can be nego-
tiated.
The investment file can be obtained from the headquarters 
of the State company for Iron and Steel/ Commercial Dept. 
for )250000( dinars )two hundred fifty thousand dinars( is 
not reimbursable and the submission starts at 4/1/2026 for 
)30( days, continues to be reviewed monthly for )3( months 
in the absence of offers.
The most prominent strengths of this project
1-  Availability of manpower and experience.
2- Adequate investment legislation guarantees investor